MONTPELIER PONY LEAGUE SPRING SCHEDULE

MARCH 28 at Archbold 7th 6:00 PM

MARCH 31 at Delta 8th 6:00 PM
APRIL 4 NORTH CENTRAL 8th 5:30 PM
APRIL 6 at Bryan 7th 6:00 PM
APRIL 11 DELTA 8th 6:00 PM
APRIL 13 HILLTOP * 5:30 PM
APRIL 18 NAPOLEON 7th 6:00 PM
APRIL 20 DEFIANCE 7th * 5:30 PM
APRIL 25 at Napoleon 7th 6:00 PM
APRIL 27 at North Central 8th 5:30 PM
MAY 1 at Defiance 8th * 5:30 PM

MAY 2 LIBERTY CENTER 8th 6:00 PM
MAY 5 BRYAN 7th 6:00 PM
MAY 8 at Hilltop * 5:30 PM
MAY 9 at Liberty Center 8th 6:00 PM
MAY 11 ARCHBOLD 7th 5:30 PM

HOME GAMES IN ALL CAPS
*NON-LEAGUE GAME



Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday

Wednesday

SPRING 14U Home Softball Schedule

4/5/2023
4/15/2023
4/18/2023
4/28/2023
5/1/2023

5/3/2023

14 U Spring
14 U Spring
14 U Spring
14 U Spring
14 U Spring

14 U Spring

vs. Edgerton  5:30 pm
vs. Hilltop-DH  10:00 am
vs. Fairview 5:30 pm
vs. Bryan 5:00pm
vs. Edon 5:30 pm

vs. Pioneer 5:30 pm



